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Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1102 Mary Grace Hegberg St. Viator HS

2 2 914 Elia Ton-That Northside College Prep
3 3 545 TIsabella Marsico Lake Forest HS

4 4 1207 Anna Todd Vernon Hills HS

5 5 1251 Josephine Dziedzic Walter Payton HS

6 6 1294 Jessie Pakaski Wauconda HS

7 7 1203 Rose Sheridan Vernon Hills HS

8 8 1197 Jadyn Parker Vernon Hills HS

9 9 543 Sophia Lane Lake Forest HS

10 10 536 Paige Gibbons Lake Forest HS

11 11 1379 Maggie Adams Woodstock HS

12 12 1293 Sara Meyer Wauconda HS

13 13 1255 Veronica Fuller Walter Payton HS

14 14 903 Arianna Holbrook Northside College Prep
15 15 1258 Katie Gillespie Walter Payton HS

16 16 994 Nora McCabe Regina Dominican

17 17 1276 Olivia Raemisch Walter Payton HS

18 18 1004 Veronica Dworak Resurrection

19 19 1164 Ella Miller Trinity HS
20 20 195 Lorelei Travers DePaul College Prep
21 21 134 Annie Fisher Deerfield HS
22 22 551 Olivia Palmberg Lake Forest HS
23 23 155 Madeline Trella Deerfield HS
24 24 147 Caroline Reich Deerfield HS
25 25 191 1Isabella Shifrin DePaul College Prep
26 26 1182 Jori Ellen Vernon Hills HS
27 27 495 Abigail Petersen Hinsdale South HS
28 28 160 Abigail Arseneau DePaul College Prep
29 29 900 Allison Feeney Northside College Prep
30 30 768 Izzy Juda Montini Catholic HS

31 31 133 Bekah Firestone Deerfield HS

32 32 182 Erin Mannion DePaul College Prep
33 33 175 Piper Houghton DePaul College Prep
34 34 1198 Jasmine Paulson Vernon Hills HS
35 (< 5) 734 Melanie Garcia Marine Leadership Academy at Ames
36 35 1161 Angela Lopez Trinity HS

37 36 916 Sofia Weber Northside College Prep
38 37 1371 Francoise Lechner Willows Academy

Team

Time

17:25.76
17:56.57
18:27.45
18:34.29
18:49.83
19:00.38
19:20.99
19:39.00
19:42.94
19:43.93
19:47.77
20:02.19
20:05.28
20:08.59
20:14.62
20:15.53
20:15.70
20:16.55
20:17.45
20:21.97
20:26.32
20:27.31
20:28.57
20:40.04
20:42.47
20:47.98
20:48.38
20:49.58
20:51.61
20:53.97
20:54.81
20:56.88
20:58.67
21:00.31
21:03.45
21:03.58
21:04.85
21:10.39

Pace

5:49/M
5:59/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:17/M
6:20/M
6:27/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M

Yr.
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38
39
40
41
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43
44
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46
47
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50
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52
53
5)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
5)
61
62
63
64
65
66
7)
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
7)
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7)
5)
76
7)
5)
5)
77
78
5)
79
80
81
82
83
84
7)
85
86
87
7)

88
89
90
7)
91
92
7)
7)
93
7)
94
95
7)
7)
96
97

1153
1206
33
1163
494
1171
489
87
97
539
149
1248
1180
1362
486
174
1403
1159
1365
1366
1287
136
902
532
353
1380
1106
1100
485
559
1105
549
170
764
1297
127
1259
337
330
1384
1209
323
558
719
497
1177
1091
509
763
325
504
1296
1395
348
1278
303
346
1212
94
908
332
162

1101
984
769

1254

1387

1104

1277

1194

1392
193

1396

34

1394

1390
321

1085

Jasmine Arzuaga
Hannah Thomas
Frances Oliver
Amanda McGreal
Charlotte 01d
Myla Roy

Elena Garcia
Poppy Beiser
Sophia Park
Charlotte Jordan
Hannah Rush
Kaylen Cheng
Ella Boehme
Isabella Avila
Yuliya Drabchuk
Alexis Hallgren
Hannah Pittman
Alexa Gonzalez
Emily Elder

Lucy James
Ashley Chan

Ally Geren

Nora Hill
Mackenzie Fontana
Kate Allen-Study
Keira Bogott
Livia Salituro
Nadia Diaz
Victoria Cius
Chelsea Tzau
Madeline Reddin
Vanessa Morales
Madeline Fleming
Marin Ferris
Alyssa Vodicka
Lauren Barber
Tyler Glunz
Camille Nourie
Adelai Kaiser
Ireland Dunnett
Emma Wakefield
Elizabeth Brunick
Rachel Tjarksen
Lydia Casillas
Olivia Rogers
Rachel Ackerman
Liliana Magana
Adriana Fernandez
Annalee Defeo
Mikaela Burns
Adrianna Bahena
Alana Vodicka
Ariel Villavicencio
Abbie Rogowski
Savi Smith

Ally Durkowski
Francesca Reale
Veronica Wendt
Mary Bridget Molony
Annika Nelson
Cate Krema
Claire Blackmond

Name

Catherine Glasstetter

Izzie Christensen
Audrey Kekstadt
Catherine Foster
Emma Meiners
Stella Raftery
Fathima Shaikh
Crista Mathers
Abygale Smith
Allison Tabellione
Anna Wickersheim
Kenya Perez

Grace Topf

Eva Rizzo

Naomi Ziehm
Lucinda Toft

Trinity HS

Vernon Hills HS
Amundsen HS

Trinity HS

Hinsdale South HS
Trinity HS

Hinsdale South HS
Chicago (University)
Chicago (University)
Lake Forest HS
Deerfield HS

Walter Payton HS
Vernon Hills HS
Willows Academy
Hinsdale South HS
DePaul College Prep
Woodstock North HS
Trinity HS

Willows Academy
Willows Academy
Wauconda HS
Deerfield HS

Northside College Prep

Lake Forest HS
Francis W. Parker
Woodstock HS

St. Viator HS

St. Viator HS
Hinsdale South HS
Lake Forest HS

St. Viator HS

Lake Forest HS
DePaul College Prep
Montini Catholic HS
Wauconda HS
Deerfield HS

Walter Payton HS
Fenwick HS

Fenwick HS
Woodstock HS

Vernon Hills HS
Fenwick HS

Lake Forest HS
Marian Catholic HS
Hinsdale South HS
Vernon Hills HS

St. Laurence HS
Lake Forest Academy
Montini Catholic HS
Fenwick HS

Lake Forest Academy
Wauconda HS
Woodstock HS
Fenwick HS

Walter Payton HS
Fenton

Fenwick HS

Vernon Hills HS
Chicago (University)

Northside College Prep

Fenwick HS
DePaul College Prep

Team

St. Viator HS
Regina Dominican
Montini Catholic HS
Walter Payton HS
Woodstock HS

St. Viator HS
Walter Payton HS
Vernon Hills HS
Woodstock HS

DePaul College Prep
Woodstock HS
Amundsen HS
Woodstock HS
Woodstock HS

Fenton

Senn HS

21:12.55
21:13.09
21:13.50
21:15.66
21:15.98
21:17.03
21:22.01
21:24.96
21:26.37
21:27.77
21:28.79
21:29.71
21:31.89
21:32.35
21:34.71
21:36.45
21:38.62
21:39.60
21:46.42
21:49.01
21:49.41
21:52.59
21:55.56
21:57.39
21:59.14
21:59.23
22:07.03
22:07.16
22:07.44
22:08.20
22:12.75
22:12.94
22:14.83
22:20.75
22:22.87
22:23.87
22:25.45
22:25.91
22:27.50
22:31.07
22:32.64
22:33.93
22:36.50
22:37.59
22:37.66
22:39.55
22:39.71
22:42.23
22:45.56
22:45.74
22:46.74
22:48.74
22:49.94
22:50.67
22:53.73
22:53.88
22:55.24
22:58.21
23:02.89
23:04.83
23:05.16
23:07.16

Time

23:13.73
23:13.83
23:16.01
23:16.64
23:18.28
23:22.27
23:22.94
23:27.43
23:29.05
23:36.49
23:38.10
23:39.64
23:41.64
23:44.37
23:44.85
23:46.56

7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42/M

Pace

7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
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10
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10
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

484
352
1185
1103
1166
1373
1376
1393
765
896
526
95
339
552
336
917
1008
1022
130
326
999
1077
1072
1193
1378
1208
310
324
992
187
910
766
306
1385
997
1069
991
726
91
159
510
1110
732
192
356
1019
1386
1168
533
1015
27
1065
1370
1093
986
350
907
1377
1381
199
772
538
527
1205
344
340
540
1201
329
729
560
98
1200
123
28
331
108
1108
1184
1173
909
1397

Ava Berg

Elise Allen-Study
Jacquelyn Han
Sidney Jones
Julia Morelli
Jane Potter
Helena Vining
Kathleen Thomas
Naomy Gonzalez
Zuzana Bielak
Laurel Curry
Maya Mubayi

Jane Oberlies
Francesca Pezza
Kyra Miller
Rachel Yosowitz
Maeve Hogan

Mary Stachula
Ali Carlin

Jules Camarena
Rita Chandler
Lana Lupescu
Elidia Flores
Sofia Marin
Julia Parsa
Morgan Udvance
Tania Miranda
Lorelei Buckley
Erin Martens
Meghan Murphy
Elizabeth Schieleit
Alexi Hernandez
Anastasija Jankovich
Maddie Flannery
Tamia Quach
Samira Estrada
Mary Mahony
Sophia Ponnezhan
Maya E1l Shamsy
Catherine Zhu
Rose Heller
Meave Serb

Alani Barajas
Gabriella Stevenson
Isabelle Markel
Caleigh Ryle
Brooke Kashmier
Emily Ovando
Allison Galiene
Rachael Lally
Keely Desimone
Elisa Brito
Caroline Kurt
Isabel Raftery
Maureen Holihan
Kiki Sikora
Tessa Myatt
Kelsey Castette
Corrine Bures
Gabriella Yoshimura
Maddie Trapp
Madison Heintzelman
Julia Deluca
Kylie Spytek
Olivia Polston
Ivanna Penate
Natalie Kozel
Kate Sear

Isabel Gonzalez
Alondra Alba

Hinsdale South HS
Francis W. Parker
Vernon Hills HS

St. Viator HS
Trinity HS

Willows Academy
Willows Academy
Woodstock HS

Montini Catholic HS
Northside College Prep
Lake Forest HS
Chicago (University)
Fenwick HS

Lake Forest HS
Fenwick HS

Northside College Prep
Resurrection
Resurrection
Deerfield HS

Fenwick HS
Resurrection

Senn HS

Senn HS

Vernon Hills HS
Wolcott College Prep
Vernon Hills HS
Fenton

Fenwick HS

Regina Dominican
DePaul College Prep
Northside College Prep
Montini Catholic HS
Fenton

Woodstock HS

Regina Dominican
Senn HS

Regina Dominican
Marian Catholic HS
Chicago (University)
Deerfield HS

Lake Forest Academy
St. Viator HS

Marine Leadership Academy at Ames
DePaul College Prep
Francis W. Parker
Resurrection
Woodstock HS

Trinity HS

Lake Forest HS
Resurrection
Amundsen HS

Senn HS

Willows Academy

St. Laurence HS
Regina Dominican
Fenwick HS

Northside College Prep
Wolcott College Prep
Woodstock HS

DePaul College Prep
Montini Catholic HS
Lake Forest HS

Lake Forest HS
Vernon Hills HS
Fenwick HS

Fenwick HS

Lake Forest HS
Vernon Hills HS
Fenwick HS

Marine Leadership Academy at Ames

Josephine Van EsbroeckLake Forest HS

Sofia Picciola
Maya Salwa

Arely Villafranca
Cali Frerker
Katie Keegan
Janet Delgado
Mackenzie Schwabe
Alyssa Grzesiak
Julia Valaika
Maizy Peer
Madelynne Zarnstorff

Chicago (University)
Vernon Hills HS
Cristo Rey Jesuit HS
Amundsen HS

Fenwick HS

Cristo Rey Jesuit HS
St. Viator HS

Vernon Hills HS
Trinity HS

Northside College Prep
Woodstock HS

23:47.79
23:50.51
23:50.97
23:51.42
23:55.68
23:56.68
23:57.04
23:57.11
23:57.96
23:58.15
23:59.72
24:04.91
24:07.17
24:08.57
24:09.48
24:09.83
24:10.91
24:11.55
24:12.59
24:13.08
24:14.32
24:18.48
24:18.78
24:20.08
24:22.36
24:24.54
24:25.18
24:26.37
24:26.41
24:26.45
24:27.57
24:29.31
24:29.97
24:30.85
24:31.87
24:32.35
24:33.07
24:35.19
24:35.90
24:38.59
24:39.37
24:40.04
24:46.28
24:50.74
24:52.43
24:57.96
24:58.46
24:59.60
25:00.38
25:01.20
25:02.55
25:05.80
25:10.90
25:11.65
25:14.74
25:15.31
25:15.76
25:17.11
25:20.70
25:24.64
25:29.89
25:29.99
25:30.90
25:36.28
25:39.29
25:39.75
25:42.93
25:44.44
25:46.44
25:47.47
25:47.97
25:50.95
25:51.49
25:51.96
25:52.29
25:53.11
25:54.98
25:58.74
26:01.96
26:05.94
26:19.39
26:21.44

7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
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200
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Place

201
202
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214
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223
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225
226
227
228
229
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231
232
233
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238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
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Top

130
131

Score Bib No

> 7)

132
> 7)
(> 7)

133
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)
(> 7)

134
> 7)
> 7)
(> 7)

135
> 7)
> 7)

136
(< 5)
(> 7)
(> 7)

137
> 7)
> 7)
> 7)
(< 5)
(> 7)
(< 5)
> 7)

138
> 7)

139

140

988
121

184
305
537
1160
37
901
169
557
1172
1154
88
906
171
770
112
165
89
118
717
341
1099
1012
140
1162
343
593
525
592
898
26
1170
308
1066
1006
1024
1081
728
492
904
897
918
146
1001
1389
1391
1388
1002
1383

Clare Leonard
Julissa Solorzano

Name

Julia Martin
Alex Gallegos
Ava Graf
Arianna Larocco
Madeline Smyth
Amanda Firestone
Liv Del valle
Grace Thomas
Meredith Sloan
Sherlyn Chavez
Brianna Chang
Adamaris Mata
Katherine Galiano
Jelita Malopsy
Magaly Huesca
Ella Cantu
Amelia Cifu
Kayla Quintero
Gianna Arriaga
Rozlyn Plazas
Amy Clarke
Bailey Kapel
Lily Hecht

Maeve Lundt
Natalie Poleszak
Danitza Mata
Nina Brunner
Evelynn Gamez
Emily Breen
Isabella Davila
Alemi Rivera
Danna Melendez
Vanessa Carbajal
Emma Gallagher
Sofia Weisse
Alicia Salgado
Evelyn Tuohy
Grace Koziol
Annabella Lau
Cecilia Brasseur
Olivia Zou

Hanna Otero
Maggie Defend
Ava Primus

Beth Sardelli
Michelle Mendoza
Gina Demarco
Sophia Crown

Overall Finish List - Girls

Varsity Girls

White Division 3A

0'all
Place

0o WN -

Score Bib No Name

0o WN

254
1304
255
1122
566
368
858
261

Lauren Dain

Nikki Chopra
Stella Davis
Hannah Diete
Brynn Ellenbecker
Maya Reinheimer
Nora Graham
Margaret Gass

Regina Dominican
Cristo Rey Jesuit HS

Team

DePaul College Prep
Fenton

Lake Forest HS

Trinity HS

Amundsen HS

Northside College Prep
DePaul College Prep
Lake Forest HS

Trinity HS

Trinity HS

Chicago (University)
Northside College Prep
DePaul College Prep
Montini Catholic HS
Cristo Rey Jesuit HS
DePaul College Prep
Chicago (University)
Cristo Rey Jesuit HS
Marian Catholic HS
Fenwick HS

St. Viator HS
Resurrection

Deerfield HS

Trinity HS

Fenwick HS

Lake View HS

Lake Forest HS

Lake View HS

Northside College Prep
Amundsen HS

Trinity HS

Fenton

Senn HS

Resurrection
Resurrection

Senn HS

Marian Catholic HS
Hinsdale South HS
Northside College Prep
Northside College Prep
Northside College Prep
Deerfield HS
Resurrection
Woodstock HS

Woodstock HS

Woodstock HS
Resurrection
Woodstock HS

Team

Evanston Township HS
Whitney M. Young HS
Evanston Township HS
Taft HS

Lake Park HS
Glenbard East

Niles West HS
Evanston Township HS

26:22.45
26:24.49

Time

26:24.84
26:27.76
26:28.26
26:28.93
26:30.91
26:39.37
26:41.51
26:43.63
26:52.55
26:55.57
26:57.53
26:59.77
27:02.55
27:08.26
27:16.07
27:18.32
27:24.79
27:28.13
27:28.93
27:31.60
27:34.93
27:52.32
27:55.21
28:08.21
28:12.49
28:16.15
28:16.65
28:22.40
28:45.09
28:47.96
28:54.76
28:56.91
29:02.73
29:06.09
29:12.44
29:15.06
29:22.17
29:34.61
29:41.57
29:43.07
29:43.44
30:01.06
30:26.45
30:49.54
31:06.35
31:17.43
32:09.31
37:34.56

Time

18:50.04
18:50.85
19:13.94
19:38.76
19:56.04
19:58.94
20:02.92
20:04.02

8:47/M
8:48/M

Pace

8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
10:00/M
10:09/M
10:17/M
10:22/M
10:26/M
10:43/M
12:32/M

Pace

6:17/M
6:17/M
6:25/M
6:33/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M

¥Yr.

Yr.

12
12
12
12
10

11
11
11
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12
10
11
11
11
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10
11
11
11
11
11
12
10
12
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12
11
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12
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11
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

(<

(>

(>

(>

9
10
11
12
13
14
5)
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
7)
38
7)
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7)
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

961
234
230
362
920
1046
1359
954
563
941
13
1313
82
220
659
651
206
14
212
53
646
241
879
1127
237
633
948
668
1134
16
239
274
213
365
800
604
569
580
1298
1311
297
581
18
463
642
361
565
871
472
59
572
654
667
279
850
461
655
669
1318
818
459
807
450
474
426
805
605
438
1136
275
919
291
1336
614
611
869
893
938
1143
367
602
465

Kate Woodland
Sophie Ring
Sophia Nelson
Allison Ihms
Sophia Anast
Jenny Cortes
Lily Weder
Jillian Sawadski
Jade Benavides
Jacqueline Keane
Elle Kobilca
Kori Henderson
Jenna Pullega
Renee Kowalski
Annmarie Collins
Annmarie Collins
Arianna Deleon
Kate Krusinski
Sara Homberg

Prospect HS

Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Glenbard East
Prospect HS

Round Lake
Willowbrook HS
Prospect HS

Lake Park HS
Prospect HS

Amos Alonzo Stagg HS
Whitney M. Young HS
Buffalo Grove HS
Downers Grove South
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Downers Grove South
Amos Alonzo Stagg HS
Downers Grove South

Valeria Marquez EnriquArgo Community HS

Grace Sawin
Skyler Tomecki
Dia Patel

Kiera Fitzgerald
Lindsay Spear
Lillianna Konrad
Marina Makropoulos
Kathryn San Roman
Clare Kieca
Annabel Lipkie
Madelyn Sumlin
Caroline Klearman
Peyton Horazy
Erica Long

Emma Neumann
Stephanie Dominguez
Ashley Hawkins
Maya Seger
Margaux Bailey
Theresa Giba
Fiona Vosper
Justyna Szkaradek
Amanda Pocica
Tess Varga
Adriana Perez
Lorelai Freese
Samantha Blankenship
Heba Mathew
Aaliyah Haun

Emma Corbus

Reina Itai

Molly McKinley
Molly McKinley
Sophia Milner-Gorvine
Adriana Calalang
Bota Tulegenova
Madison Steele
Madison Steele
Gabby Liang
Jennifer Wiitala
Kylie Sutton

Kyra Powell

Mary Redfern
Karissa Hernandez
Sarah Claver
Sarah Popoff
Alize Earnest
Sarah Kwon

Eliza Lust
Isabela Maiewski
Evelyn Allemeier
Parker Rosenthal
Adrienne Weiner
Michelle Maldonado
Jillianne Legaspi
Sophia Lannoye
Jeslyn Varghese
Emily Hennig
Catherine O'Shea
Andie Novak
Janeli Cruz
Sundia Wilkins

Lincoln Park HS
Downers Grove South
Niles West HS

Taft HS

Downers Grove South
Lincoln Park HS
Prospect HS

Loyola Academy

Taft HS

Amos Alonzo Stagg HS
Downers Grove South
Evanston Township HS
Downers Grove South
Glenbard East

New Trier HS

Leyden HS

Lake Park HS

Lake Park HS

Whitney M. Young HS
Whitney M. Young HS
Evanston Township HS
Lake Park HS

Amos Alonzo Stagg HS
Glenbrook South HS
Lincoln Park HS
Glenbard East

Lake Park HS

Niles West HS

Harlem HS

BBCHS

Lake Park HS

Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Evanston Township HS
Niles West HS
Glenbrook South HS
Loyola Academy
Loyola Academy
Whitney M. Young HS
New Trier HS
Glenbrook South HS
New Trier HS
Glenbrook South HS
Harlem HS

Glenbrook South HS
New Trier HS

Leyden HS

Glenbrook South HS
Taft HS

Evanston Township HS
Prospect HS

Evanston Township HS
Whitney M. Young HS
Leyden HS

Leyden HS

Niles West HS

Niles West HS
Prospect HS

Taft HS

Glenbard East

Leyden HS

Glenbrook South HS

20:06.44
20:19.92
20:29.88
20:33.63
20:34.15
20:41.52
20:42.35
20:46.84
20:52.32
20:52.82
20:53.07
20:57.92
20:58.81
21:01.21
21:03.80
21:04.05
21:06.45
21:09.62
21:10.43
21:11.40
21:12.37
21:16.85
21:18.64
21:19.14
21:25.62
21:27.11
21:33.97
21:37.14
21:38.27
21:40.59
21:44.18
21:44.82
21:47.20
21:48.49
21:52.43
21:52.80
21:54.39
21:57.30
21:58.24
21:58.81
21:59.42
21:59.78
22:00.43
22:05.18
22:05.78
22:06.24
22:07.85
22:09.41
22:09.79
22:11.26
22:14.76
22:17.84
22:18.06
22:18.92
22:19.44
22:19.98
22:20.15
22:20.36
22:20.79
22:20.97
22:22.24
22:23.80
22:26.55
22:30.88
22:31.26
22:33.68
22:40.40
22:40.45
22:41.91
22:43.12
22:43.50
22:43.52
22:44.46
22:45.27
22:46.71
22:47.04
22:47.22
22:49.39
22:51.11
22:52.98
22:54.44
22:56.27

6:42/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:39/M

11
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
12
so
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
10
10
10

11
10
10
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
fr
11
11
11
12
so
12
10
11
10
11
10
12
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
11

11
10



91 87 831
92 88 369
93 89 477
94 90 1043
95 91 2
96 92 42
97 (> 7) 224
98 (> 7) 211
99 93 884
100 94 408
0'all
Place Score Bib No
101 95 607
102 96 72
103 97 475
104 (> 7) 445
105 98 483
106 99 482
107 100 635
108 (> 7) 457
109 101 625
110 (> 7) 443
111 102 623
112 (> 7) 870
113 103 68
114 104 1141
115 105 84
116 106 46
117 (> 7) 603
118 (> 7) 923
119 107 395
120 108 815
121 (> 7) 458
122 (> 7) 284
123 109 793
124 (> 7) 420
125 110 776
126 111 478
127 112 626
128 (> 7) 222
129 113 1324
130 (> 7) 802
131 (> 7) 885
132 (> 7) 440
133 114 49
134 115 1050
135 116 83
136 117 836
137 (> 7) 424
138 (> 7) 250
139 118 841
140 119 54
141 120 372
142 121 392
143 122 78
144 (> 7) 851
145 123 79
146 124 379
147 125 1053
148 (> 7) 664
149 (> 7) 421
150 126 825
151 (> 7) 462
152 (> 7) 233
153 (> 7) 219
154 127 359
155 (> 7) 430
156 (> 7) 271
157 (> 7) 888
158 (> 7) 773
159 128 828
160 (> 7) 616
161 (> 7) 812
162 129 1064
163 130 67
164 (> 7) 278
165 (> 7) 210
166 131 1137
167 (> 7) 473
168 (> 7) 425

Lizbeth Jaimes
Anabelle Stevenson
Abbigail MacGregor
Valery Campos
Alyssa Araiza
Alysia Arias

Emma Lopez

Angie Hernandez
Sarah Schiop

Nora Skiest

Name

Mariah Fontanez
Kate Mountain
Lauren Johnson
Abby Peralta
Ciera Watton
Ella Shaw

Ava Lea

Katie Stanek
Sharon Aranda
Maddie Nolan
Madelyn Virzi
Nicole Magdaleno
Leslie Lovell
Isabelle Nelson
Iskra Shtereva
Sara Cruz

Jazmin Diaz
Greta Berkhof
Theresa Lee
Kayleigh Vitu
Sydney Stevens
Abigail Owens
Caroline Matuska
Frankie Bellavia
Kayla Ball
Katelyn Pennning
Dominique Bennett
Bella Lapcek
Lily Meinertzhagen
Madeline Oh
Nandini Shah
Ashley Libasci
Isabel Fuentes
Kaitlyn Denapoli
Iva Scekic
Xiomara Moreno
Deana Chin

Amaya Bonn

Gracy Shah
Alondra Munoz-Escoto
Nell Badgley
Christine Kwon
Greta Gabor
Lisette Castanon
Delaney Janus
Maddy Gallinson
Marina Justo
Molly Doell
Alyssa Blomquist
Tawana Bolbolan
Lily Varga
Scarlett Pacheco
Anjali Kota
Christyna Banks
Meredyth Herrera
Suli Kamholtz-Roberts
Melanie Sorisho
Evelyn Altpeter
Hannah Corpuz
Megan Martinez
Samantha Stanislavsky
Rubi Vazquez
Sophia Longtin
Magdalen Miller
Isabella Gutierrez
Isabel Makris
Maddie Hawn
Elizabeth Clary

Niles North HS
Glenbard East
Harlem HS

Round Lake

Amos Alonzo Stagg HS
Argo Community HS
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Niles West HS
Glenbrook North

Team

Leyden HS

BBCHS

Harlem HS

Glenbrook South HS
Harlem HS

Harlem HS

Lincoln Park HS
Glenbrook South HS
Lincoln Park HS
Glenbrook South HS
Leyden HS

Niles West HS

BBCHS

Taft HS

Buffalo Grove HS
Argo Community HS
Leyden HS

Prospect HS
Glenbrook North
New Trier HS
Glenbrook South HS
Evanston Township HS
New Trier HS
Glenbrook South HS
New Trier HS

Harlem HS

Lincoln Park HS
Downers Grove South
Whitney M. Young HS
New Trier HS

Niles West HS
Glenbrook South HS
Argo Community HS
Round Lake

Buffalo Grove HS
Niles North HS
Glenbrook South HS
Evanston Township HS
Niles North HS

Argo Community HS
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove HS
Niles West HS
Buffalo Grove HS
Glenbrook North
Round Lake

Loyola Academy
Glenbrook South HS
Niles North HS
Glenbrook South HS
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South HS
Evanston Township HS
Niles West HS

New Trier HS

Niles North HS
Leyden HS

New Trier HS

Round Lake

BBCHS

Evanston Township HS
Downers Grove South
Taft HS

Harlem HS

Glenbrook South HS

22:57.02
22:57.78
22:58.07
22:58.13
22:58.43
23:03.09
23:03.98
23:04.00
23:09.94
23:15.37

Time

23:18.55
23:19.87
23:30.27
23:32.53
23:32.61
23:32.73
23:34.10
23:37.76
23:38.29
23:40.33
23:41.45
23:42.97
23:45.74
23:46.27
23:46.49
23:49.05
23:51.29
23:51.33
23:53.84
23:57.66
23:59.14
23:59.80
23:59.94
24:00.04
24:01.34
24:02.28
24:09.43
24:12.32
24:13.46
24:15.65
24:15.70
24:19.64
24:21.54
24:22.20
24:26.20
24:26.54
24:28.55
24:32.60
24:35.14
24:39.18
24:40.24
24:42.71
24:43.26
24:50.12
24:55.41
24:56.72
24:57.59
25:02.17
25:03.10
25:04.50
25:07.20
25:08.15
25:11.73
25:11.74
25:19.13
25:20.78
25:21.02
25:23.77
25:24.35
25:26.23
25:27.46
25:43.59
25:45.29
25:47.25
25:49.51
26:00.46
26:10.54
26:13.11

7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:43/M
7:45/M

Pace

7:46/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:44/M

Yr.

11
10
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
10

12
12
10
10
11
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

12
10
12
12

11
12
11
11

12
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
10
11

12
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
12



169 (> 7) 865 Saira Khatoon Niles West HS 26:13.17 8:44/M

170 (> 7) 615 Ashley Martinez Leyden HS 26:17.98 8:46/M
171 132 85 Olivia Sniady Buffalo Grove HS 26:18.89 8:46/M
172 133 19 Lia Sanchez Amos Alonzo Stagg HS 26:19.40 8:46/M
173 (> 7) 804 Emmy Pea New Trier HS 26:22.58 8:48/M
174 134 380 Alex Garibashvily Glenbrook North 26:29.72 8:50/M
175 (< 5) 1354 Alyssa McKenna Willowbrook HS 26:30.04 8:50/M
176 (> 7) 819 Ellie Witzel New Trier HS 26:43.69 8:55/M
177 135 8 Fatima Gutierrez Amos Alonzo Stagg HS 26:46.40 8:55/M
178 136 65 Alejandra Gomez BBCHS 26:56.02 8:59/M
179 (> 7) 259 Talya Elam Evanston Township HS 26:58.64 9:00/M
180 137 1060 Jacky Sanchez Round Lake 26:58.90 9:00/M
181 (> 7) 1120 Emma Dennewitz Taft HS 27:00.23 9:00/M
182 (> 17) 221 Summer Kruk Downers Grove South 27:02.29 9:01/M
183 (> 7) 11 Noor Ihmoud Amos Alonzo Stagg HS 27:10.40 9:03/M
184 (> 7) 260 TItzel Flores Evanston Township HS 27:16.09 9:05/M
185 (> 7) 1310 Olivia Esquivel Whitney M. Young HS 27:30.57 9:10/M
186 138 66 Anel Gomez BBCHS 27:36.49 9:12/M
187 (> 7) 1146 Margaret Ryan Taft HS 27:42.61 9:14/M
188 (> 7) 242 Citlali Torres Downers Grove South 27:46.76 9:16/M
189 (> 7) 272 Mira Kaplan Evanston Township HS 28:11.57 9:24/M
190 (> 7) 257 Eden Drajpuch Evanston Township HS 28:26.65 9:29/M
191 139 1056 Melissa Munguia Round Lake 29:43.00 9:54/M
192 (> 7) 286 Karel Pen Njine Evanston Township HS 31:07.99 10:23/M
193 140 56 Emily Tejeda Argo Community HS 31:14.96 10:25/M
194 (> 7) 1057 Dalia Ocadiz Round Lake 31:37.20 10:32/M
195 141 52 Leslie Garcia Argo Community HS 32:51.18 10:57/M
196 (> 7) 296 Adaugo Uduko Evanston Township HS 33:21.59 11:07/M
197 (> 7) 1114 Ruby Carbajal Taft HS 35:14.37 11:45/M
Top

Team Summary Report - Girls

Varsity Girls
Red Division 1A & 2A
Top 5 = ——=———- Finishers -------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*
1 Vernon Hills HS 79 4 7 8 26 34 39 50
Top 5 Times: 1:39:22.57
2 Lake Forest HS 91 3 9 10 22 47 60 65
Top 5 Times: 1:39:49.40
3 Walter Payton HS 99 5 13 15 17 49 71 82
Top 5 Times: 1:40:55.14
4 DePaul College Prep 138 20 25 28 32 33 53 67
Top 5 Times: 1:43:49.57
5 Northside College Prep 140 2 14 29 36 59 86 104
Top 5 Times: 1:41:57.18
6 Deerfield HS 147 21 23 24 31 48 58 170
Top 5 Times: 1:43:58.53
7 Trinity HS 176 19 35 38 41 43 54 100
Top 5 Times: 1:45:06.27
8 Wauconda HS 223 6 12 57 69 179
Top 5 Times: 1:46:03.59
9 Hinsdale South HS 229 27 42 44 52 64 176 98
Top 5 Times: 1:47:08.52
10 St. Vviator HS 280 1 62 63 66 88 92 99
Top 5 Times: 1:47:06.43
11 Willows Academy 300 37 51 55 56 101 102 123
Top 5 Times: 1:50:14.85
12 Woodstock HS 317 11 61 74 80 91 93 94

Top 5 Times: 1:50:26.29



13 Montini Catholic HS
Top 5 Times: 1:53:14.25

14 Fenwick HS
Top 5 Times: 1:53:03.75

15 Chicago (University)
Top 5 Times: 1:54:35.03

16 Regina Dominican
Top 5 Times: 1:57:00.71

17 Resurrection
Top 5 Times: 1:57:51.29

18 Amundsen HS
Top 5 Times: 2:02:18.89

19 Fenton
Top 5 Times: 2:02:01.64

20 Senn HS
Top 5 Times: 2:02:01.97

21 Cristo Rey Jesuit HS
Top 5 Times: 2:12:55.63

Inc. Francis W. Parker
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Lake Forest Academy
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Lake View HS
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Marian Catholic HS
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Marine Leadership Academy at Ames
Top 5 Times:

Inc. St. Laurence HS
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Wolcott College Prep
Top 5 Times:

Inc. Woodstock North HS

Top 5 Times:

Top

Team Summary Report - Girls
Varsity Girls
White Division 3A

Place Team

1 Prospect HS
Top 5 Times: 1:43:54.22

2 Downers Grove South
Top 5 Times: 1:44:07.89

3 Evanston Township HS
Top 5 Times: 1:41:52.24

4 Lake Park HS
Top 5 Times: 1:46:39.83

5 Whitney M. Young HS
Top 5 Times: 1:46:06.61

368

379

399

449

458

517

536

554

658

3 finishers

3 finishers

2 finishers

4 finishers

3 finishers

2 finishers

2 finishers

1 finishers

Top 5

Places

88

92

96

153

174

30

72

45

16

18

40

83

97

127

10

68

73

46

89

106

95

96

109

129

13

11

16

19

717

75

85

112

107

121

111

110

131

920

78

105

115

108

128

114

116

135

103

81

118

117

119

133

132

122

136

Finishers

3

15

21

42

44

4

17

24

38

43

45

34

26

46

47

64

113

84

126

124

120

138

139

140

29

59

52

77

125

87

134

130

137

141

32

75

56

113



6 Glenbard East 192 6 12 39 51 84 88 127
Top 5 Times: 1:47:20.28

7 Loyola Academy 195 22 23 35 57 58 62 63
Top 5 Times: 1:48:20.89

8 Amos Alonzo Stagg HS 219 18 25 37 48 91 133 135
Top 5 Times: 1:48:42.14

9 Taft HS 228 4 31 36 74 83 104 131
Top 5 Times: 1:48:09.19

10 Niles West HS 230 7 30 53 60 80 81 93
Top 5 Times: 1:48:37.45

11 Lincoln Park HS 312 28 33 50 100 101 112
Top 5 Times: 1:51:57.65

12 Glenbrook South HS 314 49 61 66 68 70 73 86
Top 5 Times: 1:51:45.21

13 New Trier HS 351 40 65 67 71 108 109 110
Top 5 Times: 1:53:08.54

14 Leyden HS 355 41 72 78 79 85 95 102
Top 5 Times: 1:52:59.62

15 Harlem HS 407 54 69 89 97 98 99 111
Top 5 Times: 1:54:41.62

16 Argo Community HS 458 27 92 106 114 119 140 141
Top 5 Times: 1:57:04.26

17 Round Lake 473 14 90 115 125 129 137 139
Top 5 Times: 1:58:43.03

18 Buffalo Grove HS 486 20 105 116 122 123 132
Top 5 Times: 1:58:50.17

19 BBCHS 520 55 96 103 130 136 138
Top 5 Times: 2:01:58.18

20 Glenbrook North 566 94 107 120 121 124 134
Top 5 Times: 2:01:28.88

21 Niles North HS 576 87 117 118 126 128
Top 5 Times: 2:02:27.55

Inc. Willowbrook HS 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Top

Detail Team Results - Girls

Varsity Girls
Red Division 1A & 2A
Vernon Hills HS Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 79 Team Score (times): 1:39:22.57 Average Time: 19:52.51

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1207 Anna Todd 11 4 4 18:34.29 18:34.29 7:14.79
2 1203 Rose Sheridan 11 7 11 19:20.99 37:55.28 8:01.49
3 1197 Jadyn Parker 10 8 19 19:39.00 57:34.28 8:19.50
4 1182 Jori Ellen 9 26 45 20:47.98 1:18:22.26 9:28.48
5 1198 Jasmine Paulson 12 34 79 21:00.31 1:39:22.57 9:40.81
6 1206 Hannah Thomas 11 39 118 21:13.09 2:00:35.66 9:53.59
7 1180 Ella Boehme 12 50 168 21:31.89 2:22:07.55 10:12.39
8 1209 Emma Wakefield 12 More Than 7 22:32.64 2:44:40.19 11:13.14
9 1177 Rachel Ackerman 11 More Than 7 22:39.55 3:07:19.74 11:20.05



10 1212 Veronica Wendt 12 More Than 7 22:58.21 3:30:17.95 11:38.71
11 1194 Crista Mathers 12 More Than 7 23:27.43 3:53:45.38 12:07.93
12 1185 Jacquelyn Han 12 More Than 7 23:50.97 4:17:36.35 12:31.47
13 1193 Sofia Marin 11 More Than 7 24:20.08 4:41:56.43 13:00.58
14 1208 Morgan Udvance 11 More Than 7 24:24.54 5:06:20.97 13:05.04
15 1205 Kylie Spytek 12 More Than 7 25:36.28 5:31:57.25 14:16.78
16 1201 Kate Sear 11 More Than 7 25:44.44 5:57:41.69 14:24.94
17 1200 Maya Salwa 12 More Than 7 25:51.49 6:23:33.18 14:31.99
18 1184 Alyssa Grzesiak 12 More Than 7 26:01.96 6:49:35.14 14:42.46
Lake Forest HS Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:39:49.40 Average Time: 19:57.88

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 545 TIsabella Marsico 10 3 3 18:27.45 18:27.45 7:07.95
2 543 Sophia Lane 10 9 12 19:42.94 38:10.39 8:23.44
3 536 Paige Gibbons 10 10 22 19:43.93 57:54.32 8:24.43
4 551 Olivia Palmberg 10 22 44 20:27.31 1:18:21.63 9:07.81
5 539 Charlotte Jordan 10 47 91 21:27.77 1:39:49.40 10:08.27
6 532 Mackenzie Fontana 12 60 151 21:57.39 2:01:46.79 10:37.89
7 559 Chelsea Tzau 11 65 216 22:08.20 2:23:54.99 10:48.70
8 549 Vanessa Morales 12 More Than 7 22:12.94 2:46:07.93 10:53.44
9 558 Rachel Tjarksen 12 More Than 7 22:36.50 3:08:44.43 11:17.00
10 526 Laurel Curry 11 More Than 7 23:59.72 3:32:44.15 12:40.22
11 552 Francesca Pezza 12 More Than 7 24:08.57 3:56:52.72 12:49.07
12 533 Allison Galiene 12 More Than 7 25:00.38 4:21:53.10 13:40.88
13 538 Madison Heintzelman 12 More Than 7 25:29.99 4:47:23.09 14:10.49
14 527 Julia Deluca 12 More Than 7 25:30.90 5:12:53.99 14:11.40
15 540 Natalie Kozel 12 More Than 7 25:42.93 5:38:36.92 14:23.43
16 560 Josephine Van Esbroeck 11 More Than 7 25:47.97 6:04:24.89 14:28.47
17 537 Ava Graf 12 More Than 7 26:28.26 6:30:53.15 15:08.76
18 557 Grace Thomas 11 More Than 7 26:43.63 6:57:36.78 15:24.13
19 525 Nina Brunner 10 More Than 7 28:16.65 7:25:53.43 16:57.15
Walter Payton HS Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times): 1:40:55.14 Average Time: 20:11.03

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back

1 1251 Josephine Dziedzic 11 5 5 18:49.83 18:49.83 7:30.33

2 1255 Veronica Fuller 11 13 18 20:05.28 38:55.11 8:45.78

3 1258 Katie Gillespie 12 15 33 20:14.62 59:09.73 8:55.12

4 1276 Olivia Raemisch 12 17 50 20:15.70 1:19:25.43 8:56.20

5 1248 Kaylen Cheng 11 49 99 21:29.71 1:40:55.14 10:10.21

6 1259 Tyler Glunz 10 71 170 22:25.45 2:03:20.59 11:05.95

7 1278 Savi Smith 12 82 252 22:53.73 2:26:14.32 11:34.23

8 1254 Catherine Foster 12 More Than 7 23:16.64 2:49:30.96 11:57.14

9 1277 Fathima Shaikh 11 More Than 7 23:22.94 3:12:53.90 12:03.44
DePaul College Prep Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 138 Team Score (times): 1:43:49.57 Average Time: 20:45.91

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back

1 195 Lorelei Travers 9 20 20 20:21.97 20:21.97 9:02.47

2 191 1Isabella Shifrin 9 25 45 20:42.47 41:04.44 9:22.97

3 160 Abigail Arseneau 9 28 73 20:49.58 1:01:54.02 9:30.08

4 182 Erin Mannion 10 32 105 20:56.88 1:22:50.90 9:37.38

5 175 Piper Houghton 9 33 138 20:58.67 1:43:49.57 9:39.17

6 174 Alexis Hallgren 11 53 191 21:36.45 2:05:26.02 10:16.95

7 170 Madeline Fleming 11 67 258 22:14.83 2:27:40.85 10:55.33

8 162 Claire Blackmond 11 More Than 7 23:07.16 2:50:48.01 11:47.66

9 193 Allison Tabellione 11 More Than 7 23:36.49 3:14:24.50 12:16.99

10 187 Meghan Murphy 12 More Than 7 24:26.45 3:38:50.95 13:06.95

11 192 Gabriella Stevenson 12 More Than 7 24:50.74 4:03:41.69 13:31.24

12 199 Gabriella Yoshimura 11 More Than 7 25:24.64 4:29:06.33 14:05.14

13 184 Julia Martin 12 More Than 7 26:24.84 4:55:31.17 15:05.34

14 169 Liv Del Vvalle 11 More Than 7 26:41.51 5:22:12.68 15:22.01

15 171 Katherine Galiano 12 More Than 7 27:02.55 5:49:15.23 15:43.05

16 165 Ella Cantu 11 More Than 7 27:18.32 6:16:33.55 15:58.82
Northside College Prep Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 140 Team Score (times): 1:41:57.18 Average Time: 20:23.44



Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 914 Elia Ton-That 12 2 2 17:56.57 17:56.57 6:37.07
2 903 Arianna Holbrook 12 14 16 20:08.59 38:05.16 8:49.09
3 900 Allison Feeney 12 29 45 20:51.61 58:56.77 9:32.11
4 916 Sofia Weber 10 36 81 21:04.85 1:20:01.62 9:45.35
5 902 Nora Hill 12 59 140 21:55.56 1:41:57.18 10:36.06
6 908 Annika Nelson 11 86 226 23:04.83 2:05:02.01 11:45.33
7 896 Zuzana Bielak 10 104 330 23:58.15 2:29:00.16 12:38.65
8 917 Rachel Yosowitz 11 More Than 7 24:09.83 2:53:09.99 12:50.33
9 910 Elizabeth Schieleit 9 More Than 7 24:27.57 3:17:37.56 13:08.07
10 907 Tessa Myatt 11 More Than 7 25:15.76 3:42:53.32 13:56.26
11 909 Maizy Peer 9 More Than 7 26:19.39 4:09:12.71 14:59.89
12 901 Amanda Firestone 9 More Than 7 26:39.37 4:35:52.08 15:19.87
13 906 Adamaris Mata 9 More Than 7 26:59.77 5:02:51.85 15:40.27
14 898 Emily Breen 11 More Than 7 28:45.09 5:31:36.94 17:25.59
15 904 Annabella Lau 10 More Than 7 29:41.57 6:01:18.51 18:22.07
16 897 Cecilia Brasseur 11 More Than 7 29:43.07 6:31:01.58 18:23.57
17 918 Olivia Zou 9 More Than 7 29:43.44 7:00:45.02 18:23.94
Deerfield HS Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 147 Team Score (times): 1:43:58.53 Average Time: 20:47.71

Overall Cum. Cum. Time

Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back

1 134 Annie Fisher 12 21 21 20:26.32 20:26.32 9:06.82

2 155 Madeline Trella 12 23 44 20:28.57 40:54.89 9:09.07

3 147 Caroline Reich 12 24 68 20:40.04 1:01:34.93 9:20.54

4 133 Bekah Firestone 12 31 99 20:54.81 1:22:29.74 9:35.31

5 149 Hannah Rush 11 48 147 21:28.79 1:43:58.53 10:09.29

6 136 Ally Geren 12 58 205 21:52.59 2:05:51.12 10:33.09

7 127 Lauren Barber 11 70 275 22:23.87 2:28:14.99 11:04.37

8 130 Ali Carlin 11 More Than 7 24:12.59 2:52:27.58 12:53.09

9 159 Catherine Zhu 11 More Than 7 24:38.59 3:17:06.17 13:19.09

10 140 Lily Hecht 11 More Than 7 27:55.21 3:45:01.38 16:35.71

11 146 Hanna Otero 11 More Than 7 30:01.06 4:15:02.44 18:41.56
Trinity HS Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 176 Team Score (times): 1:45:06.27 Average Time: 21:01.25

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1164 Ella Miller 11 19 19 20:17.45 20:17.45 8:57.95
2 1161 Angela Lopez 12 35 54 21:03.58 41:21.03 9:44.08
3 1153 Jasmine Arzuaga 11 38 92 21:12.55 1:02:33.58 9:53.05
4 1163 Amanda McGreal 11 41 133 21:15.66 1:23:49.24 9:56.16
5 1171 Myla Roy 10 43 176 21:17.03 1:45:06.27 9:57.53
6 1159 Alexa Gonzalez 11 54 230 21:39.60 2:06:45.87 10:20.10
7 1166 Julia Morelli 12 100 330 23:55.68 2:30:41.55 12:36.18
8 1168 Emily Ovando 12 More Than 7 24:59.60 2:55:41.15 13:40.10
9 1173 Julia Valaika 11 More Than 7 26:05.94 3:21:47.09 14:46.44
10 1160 Arianna Larocco 12 More Than 7 26:28.93 3:48:16.02 15:09.43
11 1172 Meredith Sloan 11 More Than 7 26:52.55 4:15:08.57 15:33.05
12 1154 Sherlyn Chavez 12 More Than 7 26:55.57 4:42:04.14 15:36.07
13 1162 Maeve Lundt 11 More Than 7 28:08.21 5:10:12.35 16:48.71
14 1170 Alemi Rivera 12 More Than 7 28:54.76 5:39:07.11 17:35.26
Wauconda HS Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 223 Team Score (times): 1:46:03.59 Average Time: 21:12.72

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1294 Jessie Pakaski 12 6 6 19:00.38 19:00.38 7:40.88
2 1293 Sara Meyer 12 12 18 20:02.19 39:02.57 8:42.69
3 1287 Ashley Chan 11 57 75 21:49.41 1:00:51.98 10:29.91
4 1297 Alyssa Vodicka 10 69 144 22:22.87 1:23:14.85 11:03.37
5 1296 Alana Vodicka 12 79 223 22:48.74 1:46:03.59 11:29.24
Hinsdale South HS Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 229 Team Score (times): 1:47:08.52 Average Time: 21:25.70

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back




1 495 Abigail Petersen 11 27 27 20:48.38 20:48.38 9:28.88
2 494 Charlotte 01d 10 42 69 21:15.98 42:04.36 9:56.48
3 489 Elena Garcia 11 44 113 21:22.01 1:03:26.37 10:02.51
4 486 Yuliya Drabchuk 10 52 165 21:34.71 1:25:01.08 10:15.21
5 485 Victoria Cius 12 64 229 22:07.44 1:47:08.52 10:47.94
6 497 Olivia Rogers 12 76 305 22:37.66 2:09:46.18 11:18.16
7 484 Ava Berg 11 98 403 23:47.79 2:33:33.97 12:28.29
8 492 Grace Koziol 11 More Than 7 29:34.61 3:03:08.58 18:15.11
St. Viator HS Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (times):

1:47:06.43

Average Time: 21:25.29

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1102 Mary Grace Hegberg 12 1 1 17:25.76 17:25.76 6:06.26
2 1106 Livia Salituro 12 62 63 22:07.03 39:32.79 10:47.53
3 1100 Nadia Diaz 10 63 126 22:07.16 1:01:39.95 10:47.66
4 1105 Madeline Reddin 11 66 192 22:12.75 1:23:52.70 10:53.25
5 1101 Catherine Glasstetter 9 88 280 23:13.73 1:47:06.43 11:54.23
6 1104 Stella Raftery 12 92 372 23:22.27 2:10:28.70 12:02.77
7 1103 Sidney Jones 11 99 471 23:51.42 2:34:20.12 12:31.92
8 1110 Meave Serb 12 More Than 7 24:40.04 2:59:00.16 13:20.54
9 1108 Mackenzie Schwabe 9 More Than 7 25:58.74 3:24:58.90 14:39.24
10 1099 Amy Clarke 11 More Than 7 27:34.93 3:52:33.83 16:15.43
Willows Academy Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 300 Team Score (times): 1:50:14.85 Average Time: 22:02.97
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1371 Francoise Lechner 11 37 37 21:10.39 21:10.39 9:50.89
2 1362 1Isabella Avila 11 51 88 21:32.35 42:42.74 10:12.85
3 1365 Emily Elder 10 55 143 21:46.42 1:04:29.16 10:26.92
4 1366 Lucy James 11 56 199 21:49.01 1:26:18.17 10:29.51
5 1373 Jane Potter 9 101 300 23:56.68 1:50:14.85 12:37.18
6 1376 Helena Vining 9 102 402 23:57.04 2:14:11.89 12:37.54
7 1370 Caroline Kurt 12 123 525 25:10.90 2:39:22.79 13:51.40
Woodstock HS Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 317 Team Score (times): 1:50:26.29 Average Time: 22:05.26
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1379 Maggie Adams 10 11 11 19:47.77 19:47.77 8:28.27
2 1380 Keira Bogott 9 61 72 21:59.23 41:47.00 10:39.73
3 1384 1Ireland Dunnett 12 74 146 22:31.07 1:04:18.07 11:11.57
4 1395 Ariel villavicencio 10 80 226 22:49.94 1:27:08.01 11:30.44
5 1387 Emma Meiners 11 91 317 23:18.28 1:50:26.29 11:58.78
6 1392 Abygale Smith 11 93 410 23:29.05 2:13:55.34 12:09.55
7 1396 Anna Wickersheim 9 94 504 23:38.10 2:37:33.44 12:18.60
8 1394 Grace Topf 10 More Than 7 23:41.64 3:01:15.08 12:22.14
9 1390 Eva Rizzo 11 More Than 7 23:44.37 3:24:59.45 12:24.87
10 1393 Kathleen Thomas 11 More Than 7 23:57.11 3:48:56.56 12:37.61
11 1385 Maddie Flannery 10 More Than 7 24:30.85 4:13:27.41 13:11.35
12 1386 Brooke Kashmier 10 More Than 7 24:58.46 4:38:25.87 13:38.96
13 1381 Corrine Bures 9 More Than 7 25:20.70 5:03:46.57 14:01.20
14 1397 Madelynne Zarnstorff 9 More Than 7 26:21.44 5:30:08.01 15:01.94
15 1389 Ava Primus 12 More Than 7 30:49.54 6:00:57.55 19:30.04
16 1391 Beth Sardelli 12 More Than 7 31:06.35 6:32:03.90 19:46.85
17 1388 Michelle Mendoza 10 More Than 7 31:17.43 7:03:21.33 19:57.93
18 1383 Sophia Crown 11 More Than 7 37:34.56 7:40:55.89 26:15.06
Montini Catholic HS Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 368 Team Score (times): 1:53:14.25 Average Time: 22:38.85
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 768 Izzy Juda 12 30 30 20:53.97 20:53.97 9:34.47
2 764 Marin Ferris 10 68 98 22:20.75 43:14.72 11:01.25
3 763 Annalee Defeo 9 77 175 22:45.56 1:06:00.28 11:26.06
4 769 Audrey Kekstadt 12 90 265 23:16.01 1:29:16.29 11:56.51
5 765 Naomy Gonzalez 9 103 368 23:57.96 1:53:14.25 12:38.46
6 766 Alexi Hernandez 9 113 481 24:29.31 2:17:43.56 13:09.81
7 772 Maddie Trapp 9 125 606 25:29.89 2:43:13.45 14:10.39
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Fenwick HS

Team Score (places): 379 Team Score (times):

Jelita Malopsy

Place Bib No Name

1 337
2 330
3 323
4 325
5 348
6 346
7 332
8 339
9 336
10 326
11 324
12 350
13 344
14 340
15 329
16 331
17 341
18 343
Chicago

Team Score (places): 399 Team Score (times):

Camille Nourie
Adelai Kaiser
Elizabeth Brunick
Mikaela Burns
Abbie Rogowski
Francesca Reale
Cate Krema

Jane Oberlies
Kyra Miller
Jules Camarena
Lorelei Buckley
Kiki Sikora
Olivia Polston
Ivanna Penate
Isabel Gonzalez
Katie Keegan
Rozlyn Plazas
Natalie Poleszak

(University)

Place Bib No Name

1 87
97
94
95
91
98
88
89

W ~JO U WN

Poppy Beiser
Sophia Park

¥Yr

Yr

Mary Bridget Molony

Maya Mubayi
Maya El Shamsy
Sofia Picciola
Brianna Chang
Amelia Cifu

Regina Dominican

Team Score (places): 449 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

Team Score (places): 458 Team Score (times):

1 994 Nora McCabe

2 984 Izzie Christensen

3 992 Erin Martens

4 997 Tamia Quach

5 991 Mary Mahony

6 986 Maureen Holihan

7 988 Clare Leonard
Resurrection

Place Bib No Name

1 1004
1008
1022
999
1019
1015
1012
1006
1024
1001
1002

P OwWwWooJoULd WN

==

Amundsen HS

Team Score (places):

Veronica Dworak
Maeve Hogan
Mary Stachula
Rita Chandler
Caleigh Ryle
Rachael Lally
Bailey Kapel
Emma Gallagher
Sofia Weisse
Maggie Defend
Gina Demarco

Finish Position

Yr.

Yr.

517

10

12
11
10
12
12

11
12

11

12
11
11
12
11
10
11

10
12
10
12
11
9

9

11

9
9
12
12
10
10
9

11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

More

Finish Position

Than

Overall
Place

72
73
75
78
81
84
87
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More
More

Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than
Than

Overall
Place

45
46
85
105
118
126
134
More

Than

Overall

Plac

16

89
112
115
117
124
130

e

Finish Position

Overall
Place

18
106
107
108
119
120
137

More
More
More
More

Team Score (times):

Than
Than
Than
Than

Finish Position

7

NN NN NN NN

7

NN

14

Cum.

Place
72
145
220
298
379
463
550

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
45
91
176
281
399
525
659

Cum.

Place
16
105
217
332
449
573
703

17

Cum.

Place
18
124
231
339
458
578
715

18

27:08.26 3:10:21.71

1:53:03.75

Cum.
Time
22:25.
44:53.
1:07:27.
1:30:13.
1:53:03.
2:15:58.
2:39:04.
3:03:11.32
3:27:20.80
3:51:33.88
4:16:00.25
4:41:15.56
5:06:54.85
5:32:34.60
5:58:21.04
6:24:14.15
6:51:45.75
7:19:58.24

15

Time
22:25.91
22:27.50
22:33.93
22:45.74
22:50.67
22:55.24
23:05.16
24:07.17
24:09.48
24:13.08
24:26.37
25:15.31
25:39.29
25:39.75
25:46.44
25:53.11
27:31.60
28:12.49

91
41
34
08
75
99
15

1:54:35.03

Cum.

Time
21:24.
42:51.
1:05:54.
1:29:59.
1:54:35.
2:20:25.
2:47:23.

3:14:48.30

Time

21:24.96
21:26.37
23:02.89
24:04.91
24:35.90
25:50.95
26:57.53

27:24.79

16

96
33
22
13
03
98

1:57:00.71

Cum.
Time Time
20:15.53 20:15.53
23:13.83 43:29.36
24:26.41 1:07:55.77
24:31.87 1:32:27.64
24:33.07 1:57:00.71
25:14.74 2:22:15.45
26:22.45 2:48:37.90
1:57:51.29
Cum.
Time Time
20:16.55 20:16.55
24:10.91 44:27.46
24:11.55 1:08:39.01
24:14.32 1:32:53.33
24:57.96 1:57:51.29
25:01.20 2:22:52.49
27:52.32 2:50:44.81
29:06.09 3:19:50.90
29:12.44 3:49:03.34
30:26.45 4:19:29.79
32:09.31 4:51:39.10
2:02:18.89

15:48.76

Average Time: 22:36.75

Time
Back
11:06.41
11:08.00
11:14.43
11:26.24
11:31.17
11:35.74
11:45.66
12:47.67
12:49.98
12:53.58
13:06.87
13:55.81
14:19.79
14:20.25
14:26.94
14:33.61
16:12.10
16:52.99

Average Time: 22:55.01

Time

Back
10:05.46
10:06.87
11:43.39
12:45.41
13:16.40
14:31.45
15:38.03

16:05.29

Average Time: 23:24.14

Time

Back
8:56.03
11:54.33
13:06.91
13:12.37
13:13.57
13:55.24
15:02.95

Average Time: 23:34.26

Time
Back
8:57.05
12:51.41
12:52.05
12:54.82
13:38.46
13:41.70
16:32.82
17:46.59
17:52.94
19:06.95
20:49.81

Average Time: 24:27.78



Overall Cum. Cum.

Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 33 Frances Oliver 9 40 40 21:13.50 21:13.50
2 34 Kenya Perez 10 95 135 23:39.64 44:53.14
3 27 Keely Desimone 9 121 256 25:02.55 1:09:55.69
4 28 Cali Frerker 10 128 384 25:52.29 1:35:47.98
5 37 Madeline Smyth 10 133 517 26:30.91 2:02:18.89
6 26 Isabella Davila 9 138 655 28:47.96 2:31:06.85

Fenton Finish Position - 19

Team Score (places): 536 Team Score (times): 2:02:01.64

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 303 Ally Durkowski 12 83 83 22:53.88 22:53.88
2 321 Naomi Ziehm 12 96 179 23:44.85 46:38.73
3 310 Tania Miranda 11 111 290 24:25.18 1:11:03.91
4 306 Anastasija Jankovich 9 114 404 24:29.97 1:35:33.88
5 305 Alex Gallegos 12 132 536 26:27.76 2:02:01.64
6 308 Danna Melendez 11 139 675 28:56.91 2:30:58.55
Senn HS Finish Position - 20

Team Score (places): 554 Team Score (times): 2:02:01.97

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1085 Lucinda Toft 11 97 97 23:46.56 23:46.56
2 1077 Lana Lupescu 9 109 206 24:18.48 48:05.04
3 1072 Elidia Flores 10 110 316 24:18.78 1:12:23.82
4 1069 Samira Estrada 12 116 432 24:32.35 1:36:56.17
5 1065 Elisa Brito 12 122 554 25:05.80 2:02:01.97
6 1066 Vanessa Carbajal 11 140 694 29:02.73 2:31:04.70
7 1081 Alicia Salgado 11 141 835 29:15.06 3:00:19.76
Cristo Rey Jesuit HS Finish Position - 21

Team Score (places): 658 Team Score (times): 2:12:55.63

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 123 Arely Villafranca 10 127 127 25:51.96 25:51.96
2 108 Janet Delgado 12 129 256 25:54.98 51:46.94
3 121 Julissa Solorzano 11 131 387 26:24.49 1:18:11.43
4 112 Magaly Huesca 11 135 522 27:16.07 1:45:27.50
5 118 Kayla Quintero 10 136 658 27:28.13 2:12:55.63
Marian Catholic HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 719 Lydia Casillas 10 Less Than 5 22:37.59 22:37.59
2 726 Sophia Ponnezhan 10 Less Than 5 24:35.19 47:12.78
3 717 Gianna Arriaga 9 Less Than 5 27:28.93 1:14:41.71
4 728 Evelyn Tuohy 12 Less Than 5 29:22.17 1:44:03.88
Francis W. Parker Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 353 Kate Allen-Study 12 Less Than 5 21:59.14 21:59.14
2 352 Elise Allen-Study 10 Less Than 5 23:50.51 45:49.65
3 356 TIsabelle Markel 10 Less Than 5 24:52.43 1:10:42.08
Lake Forest Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time

Time

Back
9:54.00
12:20.14
13:43.05
14:32.79
15:11.41
17:28.46

Average Time:

Time

Back
11:34.38
12:25.35
13:05.68
13:10.47
15:08.26
17:37.41

Average Time:

Time

Back
12:27.06
12:58.98
12:59.28
13:12.85
13:46.30
17:43.23
17:55.56

Average Time:

Time

Back
14:32.46
14:35.48
15:04.99
15:56.57
16:08.63

Time
Back
11:18.09
13:15.69
16:09.43
18:02.67

Time
Back
10:39.64
12:31.01
13:32.93

Time
Back

24:24.33

24:24.39

26:35.13



1 509 Adriana Fernandez 9 Less Than 5 22:42.23 22:42.23 11:22.73

2 504 Adrianna Bahena 12 Less Than 5 22:46.74 45:28.97 11:27.24
3 510 Rose Heller 11 Less Than 5 24:39.37 1:10:08.34 13:19.87
Marine Leadership Academy at Ames Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 734 Melanie Garcia 11 Less Than 5 21:03.45 21:03.45 9:43.95
2 732 Alani Barajas 12 Less Than 5 24:46.28 45:49.73 13:26.78
3 729 Alondra Alba 11 Less Than 5 25:47.47 1:11:37.20 14:27.97
Lake View HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 593 Danitza Mata 12 Less Than 5 28:16.15 28:16.15 16:56.65
2 592 Evelynn Gamez 12 Less Than 5 28:22.40 56:38.55 17:02.90
St. Laurence HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1091 Liliana Magana 11 Less Than 5 22:39.71 22:39.71 11:20.21
2 1093 TIsabel Raftery 11 Less Than 5 25:11.65 47:51.36 13:52.15
Wolcott College Prep Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1378 Julia Parsa 12 Less Than 5 24:22.36 24:22.36 13:02.86
2 1377 Kelsey Castette 9 Less Than 5 25:17.11 49:39.47 13:57.61
Woodstock North HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1403 Hannah Pittman 11 Less Than 5 21:38.62 21:38.62 10:19.12

Top
Detail Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls
White Division 3A

Prospect HS Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 88 Team Score (times): 1:43:54.22 Average Time: 20:46.84

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 961 Kate Woodland 11 9 9 20:06.44 20:06.44 8:46.94
2 920 Sophia Anast 11 13 22 20:34.15 40:40.59 9:14.65
3 954 Jillian Sawadski 11 15 37 20:46.84 1:01:27.43 9:27.34
4 941 Jacqueline Keane 12 17 54 20:52.82 1:22:20.25 9:33.32
5 948 Marina Makropoulos 11 34 88 21:33.97 1:43:54.22 10:14.47



6 919 Evelyn Allemeier 12 76 164 22:43.50 2:06:37.72 11:24.00

7 938 Emily Hennig 12 82 246 22:49.39 2:29:27.11 11:29.89
8 923 Greta Berkhof 11 More Than 7 23:51.33 2:53:18.44 12:31.83
Downers Grove South Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 92 Team Score (times): 1:44:07.89 Average Time: 20:49.58

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 234 Sophie Ring 10 10 10 20:19.92 20:19.92 9:00.42
2 230 Sophia Nelson 10 11 21 20:29.88 40:49.80 9:10.38
3 220 Renee Kowalski 12 21 42 21:01.21 1:01:51.01 9:41.71
4 206 Arianna Deleon 11 24 66 21:06.45 1:22:57.46 9:46.95
5 212 Sara Homberg 12 26 92 21:10.43 1:44:07.89 9:50.93
6 241 Skyler Tomecki 11 29 121 21:16.85 2:05:24.74 9:57.35
7 237 Lindsay Spear 11 32 153 21:25.62 2:26:50.36 10:06.12
8 239 Madelyn Sumlin 11 More Than 7 21:44.18 2:48:34.54 10:24.68
9 213 Peyton Horazy 12 More Than 7 21:47.20 3:10:21.74 10:27.70
10 224 Emma Lopez 12 More Than 7 23:03.98 3:33:25.72 11:44.48
11 211 Angie Hernandez 12 More Than 7 23:04.00 3:56:29.72 11:44.50
12 222 Bella Lapcek 12 More Than 7 24:12.32 4:20:42.04 12:52.82
13 233 Scarlett Pacheco 12 More Than 7 25:08.15 4:45:50.19 13:48.65
14 219 Anjali Kota 11 More Than 7 25:11.73 5:11:01.92 13:52.23
15 210 1Isabella Gutierrez 11 More Than 7 25:49.51 5:36:51.43 14:30.01
16 221 Summer Kruk 12 More Than 7 27:02.29 6:03:53.72 15:42.79
17 242 Citlali Torres 11 More Than 7 27:46.76 6:31:40.48 16:27.26
Evanston Township HS Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 96 Team Score (times): 1:41:52.24 Average Time: 20:22.45

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 254 Lauren Dain 12 1 1 18:50.04 18:50.04 7:30.54
2 255 Stella Davis 9 3 4 19:13.94 38:03.98 7:54.44
3 261 Margaret Gass 9 8 12 20:04.02 58:08.00 8:44.52
4 274 Caroline Klearman 11 38 50 21:44.82 1:19:52.82 10:25.32
5 297 Fiona Vosper 9 46 96 21:59.42 1:41:52.24 10:39.92
6 279 Sophia Milner-Gorvine 11 59 155 22:18.92 2:04:11.16 10:59.42
7 275 Isabela Maiewski 11 75 230 22:43.12 2:26:54.28 11:23.62
8 291 Parker Rosenthal 12 More Than 7 22:43.52 2:49:37.80 11:24.02
9 284 Abigail Owens 11 More Than 7 23:59.80 3:13:37.60 12:40.30
10 250 Amaya Bonn 12 More Than 7 24:32.60 3:38:10.20 13:13.10
11 271 Suli Kamholtz-Roberts 12 More Than 7 25:20.78 4:03:30.98 14:01.28
12 278 Magdalen Miller 12 More Than 7 25:47.25 4:29:18.23 14:27.75
13 259 Talya Elam 12 More Than 7 26:58.64 4:56:16.87 15:39.14
14 260 TItzel Flores 12 More Than 7 27:16.09 5:23:32.96 15:56.59
15 272 Mira Kaplan 12 More Than 7 28:11.57 5:51:44.53 16:52.07
16 257 Eden Drajpuch 12 More Than 7 28:26.65 6:20:11.18 17:07.15
17 286 Karel Pen Njine 12 More Than 7 31:07.99 6:51:19.17 19:48.49
18 296 Adaugo Uduko 11 More Than 7 33:21.59 7:24:40.76 22:02.09
Lake Park HS Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 153 Team Score (times): 1:46:39.83 Average Time: 21:19.97

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 566 Brynn Ellenbecker 9 5 5 19:56.04 19:56.04 8:36.54
2 563 Jade Benavides 11 16 21 20:52.32 40:48.36 9:32.82
3 569 Ashley Hawkins 11 42 63 21:54.39 1:02:42.75 10:34.89
4 580 Maya Seger 10 43 106 21:57.30 1:24:40.05 10:37.80
5 581 Justyna Szkaradek 11 47 153 21:59.78 1:46:39.83 10:40.28
6 565 Samantha Blankenship 10 52 205 22:07.85 2:08:47.68 10:48.35
7 572 Reina Itai 12 56 261 22:14.76 2:31:02.44 10:55.26
Whitney M. Young HS Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 174 Team Score (times): 1:46:06.61 Average Time: 21:13.32

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 1304 Nikki Chopra 11 2 2 18:50.85 18:50.85 7:31.35
2 1313 Kori Henderson 10 19 21 20:57.92 39:48.77 9:38.42
3 1298 Margaux Bailey 10 44 65 21:58.24 1:01:47.01 10:38.74
4 1311 Theresa Giba 10 45 110 21:58.81 1:23:45.82 10:39.31
5 1318 Gabby Liang 10 64 174 22:20.79 1:46:06.61 11:01.29



6
7
8

Glenbard East

1336
1324
1310

Adrienne Weiner
Lily Meinertzhagen
Olivia Esquivel

11
10
11

77
113
More Than

Finish Position

7

251
364

22:44.46 2:08:51.07
24:13.46 2:33:04.53
27:30.57 3:00:35.10

6

Team Score (places): 192 Team Score (times): 1:47:20.28
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 368 Maya Reinheimer 10 6 6 19:58.94 19:58.94
2 362 Allison Ihms 11 12 18 20:33.63 40:32.57
3 365 Erica Long 10 39 57 21:48.49 1:02:21.06
4 361 Lorelai Freese 12 51 108 22:06.24 1:24:27.30
5 367 Andie Novak 9 84 192 22:52.98 1:47:20.28
6 369 Anabelle Stevenson 10 88 280 22:57.78 2:10:18.06
7 359 Christyna Banks 12 127 407 25:11.74 2:35:29.80
Loyola Academy Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 195 Team Score (times): 1:48:20.89
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 659 Annmarie Collins 12 22 22 21:03.80 21:03.80
2 651 Annmarie Collins so 23 45 21:04.05 42:07.85
3 668 Kathryn San Roman 10 35 80 21:37.14 1:03:44.99
4 654 Molly McKinley fr 57 137 22:17.84 1:26:02.83
5 667 Molly McKinley 11 58 195 22:18.06 1:48:20.89
6 655 Madison Steele so 62 257 22:20.15 2:10:41.04
7 669 Madison Steele 12 63 320 22:20.36 2:33:01.40
8 664 Molly Doell 12 More Than 7 25:02.17 2:58:03.57
Amos Alonzo Stagg HS Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 219 Team Score (times): 1:48:42.14
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 13 Elle Kobilca 10 18 18 20:53.07 20:53.07
2 14 ZKate Krusinski 10 25 43 21:09.62 42:02.69
3 16 Annabel Lipkie 11 37 80 21:40.59 1:03:43.28
4 18 Amanda Pocica 10 48 128 22:00.43 1:25:43.71
5 2 Alyssa Araiza 11 91 219 22:58.43 1:48:42.14
6 19 Lia Sanchez 12 133 352 26:19.40 2:15:01.54
7 8 Fatima Gutierrez 11 135 487 26:46.40 2:41:47.94
8 11 Noor Ihmoud 11 More Than 7 27:10.40 3:08:58.34
Taft HS Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 228 Team Score (times): 1:48:09.19
Overall Cum. Cum.
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time
1 1122 Hannah Diete 10 4 4 19:38.76 19:38.76
2 1127 Kiera Fitzgerald 11 31 35 21:19.14 40:57.90
3 1134 Clare Kieca 11 36 71 21:38.27 1:02:36.17
4 1136 Eliza Lust 11 74 145 22:41.91 1:25:18.08
5 1143 Catherine O'Shea 11 83 228 22:51.11 1:48:09.19
6 1141 Isabelle Nelson 12 104 332 23:46.27 2:11:55.46
7 1137 Isabel Makris 12 131 463 26:00.46 2:37:55.92
8 1120 Emma Dennewitz 12 More Than 7 27:00.23 3:04:56.15
9 1146 Margaret Ryan 11 More Than 7 27:42.61 3:32:38.76
10 1114 Ruby Carbajal 12 More Than 7 35:14.37 4:07:53.13

Niles West HS

Team Score (places): 230 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

AU WN

858
879
871
850
869
893

Nora Graham

Dia Patel

Heba Mathew
Adriana Calalang
Sophia Lannoye
Jeslyn Varghese

¥Yr.
10
12
11
11
11
10

Finish Position

Overall
Place

7
30
53
60
80
81

Cum.

Place
7
37
90
150
230
311

10

1:48:37.45

Cum.
Time Time
20:02.92 20:02.92
21:18.64 41:21.56
22:09.41 1:03:30.97
22:19.44 1:25:50.41
22:47.04 1:48:37.45
22:47.22 2:11:24.67

11:24.96
12:53.96
16:11.07

Average Time: 21:28.06

Time

Back
8:39.44
9:14.13
10:28.99
10:46.74
11:33.48
11:38.28
13:52.24

Average Time: 21:40.18

Time

Back
9:44.30
9:44.55
10:17.64
10:58.34
10:58.56
11:00.65
11:00.86

13:42.67

Average Time: 21:44.43

Time

Back
9:33.57
9:50.12
10:21.09
10:40.93
11:38.93
14:59.90
15:26.90

15:50.90

Average Time: 21:37.84

Time
Back
8:19.26
9:59.64
10:18.77
11:22.41
11:31.61
12:26.77
14:40.96
15:40.73
16:23.11
23:54.87

Average Time: 21:43.49

Time

Back
8:43.42
9:59.14
10:49.91
10:59.94
11:27.54
11:27.72



7 884 Sarah Schiop 11 93 404 23:09.94 2:34:34.61 11:50.44

8 870 Nicole Magdaleno 11 More Than 7 23:42.97 2:58:17.58 12:23.47

9 885 Nandini Shah 12 More Than 7 24:15.70 3:22:33.28 12:56.20

10 851 Lisette Castanon 12 More Than 7 24:50.12 3:47:23.40 13:30.62

11 888 Melanie Sorisho 12 More Than 7 25:21.02 4:12:44.42 14:01.52

12 865 Saira Khatoon 12 More Than 7 26:13.17 4:38:57.59 14:53.67
Lincoln Park HS Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 312 Team Score (times): 1:51:57.65 Average Time: 22:23.53

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 646 Grace Sawin 12 28 28 21:12.37 21:12.37 9:52.87
2 633 Lillianna Konrad 11 33 61 21:27.11 42:39.48 10:07.61
3 642 Adriana Perez 12 50 111 22:05.78 1:04:45.26 10:46.28
4 635 Ava Lea 12 100 211 23:34.10 1:28:19.36 12:14.60
5 625 Sharon Aranda 10 101 312 23:38.29 1:51:57.65 12:18.79
6 626 Dominique Bennett 9 112 424 24:09.43 2:16:07.08 12:49.93
Glenbrook South HS Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 314 Team Score (times): 1:51:45.21 Average Time: 22:21.04

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 463 Tess Varga 10 49 49 22:05.18 22:05.18 10:45.68
2 461 Bota Tulegenova 12 61 110 22:19.98 44:25.16 11:00.48
3 459 Kylie Sutton 10 66 176 22:22.24 1:06:47.40 11:02.74
4 450 Mary Redfern 10 68 244 22:26.55 1:29:13.95 11:07.05
5 426 Sarah Claver 12 70 314 22:31.26 1:51:45.21 11:11.76
6 438 Sarah Kwon 10 73 387 22:40.45 2:14:25.66 11:20.95
7 465 Sundia Wilkins 10 86 473 22:56.27 2:37:21.93 11:36.77
8 445 Abby Peralta 10 More Than 7 23:32.53 3:00:54.46 12:13.03
9 457 Katie Stanek 10 More Than 7 23:37.76 3:24:32.22 12:18.26
10 443 Maddie Nolan 12 More Than 7 23:40.33 3:48:12.55 12:20.83
11 458 Sydney Stevens 10 More Than 7 23:59.14 4:12:11.69 12:39.64
12 420 Frankie Bellavia 11 More Than 7 24:00.04 4:36:11.73 12:40.54
13 440 Ashley Libasci 9 More Than 7 24:19.64 5:00:31.37 13:00.14
14 424 Deana Chin 9 More Than 7 24:28.55 5:24:59.92 13:09.05
15 421 Alyssa Blomgquist 10 More Than 7 25:03.10 5:50:03.02 13:43.60
16 462 Lily Varga 9 More Than 7 25:07.20 6:15:10.22 13:47.70
17 430 Meredyth Herrera 10 More Than 7 25:19.13 6:40:29.35 13:59.63
18 425 Elizabeth Clary 12 More Than 7 26:13.11 7:06:42.46 14:53.61
New Trier HS Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 351 Team Score (times): 1:53:08.54 Average Time: 22:37.71

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name ¥Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 800 Emma Neumann 11 40 40 21:52.43 21:52.43 10:32.93
2 818 Jennifer Wiitala 11 65 105 22:20.97 44:13.40 11:01.47
3 807 Kyra Powell 11 67 172 22:23.80 1:06:37.20 11:04.30
4 805 Sarah Popoff 10 71 243 22:33.68 1:29:10.88 11:14.18
5 815 Kayleigh Vitu 11 108 351 23:57.66 1:53:08.54 12:38.16
6 793 Caroline Matuska 11 109 460 23:59.94 2:17:08.48 12:40.44
7 776 Kayla Ball 11 110 570 24:01.34 2:41:09.82 12:41.84
8 802 Madeline Oh 12 More Than 7 24:15.65 3:05:25.47 12:56.15
9 773 Evelyn Altpeter 11 More Than 7 25:23.77 3:30:49.24 14:04.27
10 812 Samantha Stanislavsky 12 More Than 7 25:27.46 3:56:16.70 14:07.96
11 804 Emmy Pea 11 More Than 7 26:22.58 4:22:39.28 15:03.08
12 819 Ellie Witzel 12 More Than 7 26:43.69 4:49:22.97 15:24.19
Leyden HS Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 355 Team Score (times): 1:52:59.62 Average Time: 22:35.92

Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Yr. Place Place Time Time Back
1 604 Stephanie Dominguez 12 41 41 21:52.80 21:52.80 10:33.30
2 605 Alize Earnest 12 72 113 22:40.40 44:33.20 11:20.90
3 614 Michelle Maldonado 12 78 191 22:45.27 1:07:18.47 11:25.77
4 611 Jillianne Legaspi 12 79 270 22:46.71 1:30:05.18 11:27.21
5 602 Janeli Cruz 11 85 355 22:54.44 1:52:59.62 11:34.94
6 607 Mariah Fontanez 12 95 450 23:18.55 2:16:18.17 11:59.05
7 623 Madelyn Virzi 11 102 552 23:41.45 2:39:59.62 12:21.95
8 603 Jazmin Diaz 11 More Than 7 23:51.29 3:03:50.91 12:31.79



More Than
More Than

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place
54
69
89
97
98
929
111

9 616 Megan Martinez 11
10 615 Ashley Martinez 11
Harlem HS Finish Position -

Team Score (places): 407
Place Bib No Name Yr.

1 472 Aaliyah Haun 12

2 474 ZKarissa Hernandez 12

3 477 Abbigail MacGregor 11

4 475 Lauren Johnson 10

5 483 Ciera Watton 11

6 482 Ella Shaw 11

7 478 ZKatelyn Pennning 11

8 473 Maddie Hawn 10

Argo Community HS

Team Score (places): 458 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No

1 53
42
46
49
54
56
52

~No s WwWwiN

Round Lake

Team Score (places): 473 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No

1 1046
1043
1050
1053
1064
1060
1056
1057

oo WN

Buffalo Grove HS

Team Score (places): 486 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No

1 82
2 84
3 83
4 78
5 79
6 85

BBCHS

Team Score (places): 520 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No

1 59
72
68
67
65
66

AU WwWN

Glenbrook North

Team Score (places): 566 Team Score (times):

Name

More Than

7
7

7

15

Cum.

Place
54
123
212
309
407
506
617

Finish Position -

¥Yr.

Valeria Marquez Enriquel0

Alysia Arias

Sara Cruz

Isabel Fuentes
Alondra Munoz-Escoto
Emily Tejeda

Leslie Garcia

Name

Jenny Cortes
Valery Campos
Kaitlyn Denapoli
Marina Justo
Rubi Vazquez
Jacky Sanchez
Melissa Munguia
Dalia Ocadiz

Name

Jenna Pullega
Iskra Shtereva
Iva Scekic
Greta Gabor
Delaney Janus
Olivia Sniady

12
11
11
11
11
11

¥Yr.
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12

¥Yr.
11
12
11
10
10
11

Finish Position

Name

Emma Corbus
Kate Mountain
Leslie Lovell
Sophia Longtin
Alejandra Gomez
Anel Gomez

Yr.
12
12
11
11
11
12

Overall
Place

27

92
106
114
119
140
141

Finish Position

Overall
Place

14

920
115
125
129
137
139

More Than

Overall
Place

20
105
116
122
123
132

Overall
Place

55

96
103
130
136
138

19

7

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
27
119
225
339
458
598
739

17

Cum.

Place
14
104
219
344
473
610
749

Finish Position -

Cum.

Place
20
125
241
363
486
618

Cum.

Place
55
151
254
384
520
658

25:26.23 3:29:17.14
26:17.98 3:55:35.12
1:54:41.62
Cum.
Time Time
22:09.79 22:09.79
22:30.88 44:40.67
22:58.07 1:07:38.74
23:30.27 1:31:09.01
23:32.61 1:54:41.62
23:32.73 2:18:14.35
24:02.28 2:42:16.63
26:10.54 3:08:27.17
16

1:57:04.26

Cum.
Time Time
21:11.40 21:11.40
23:03.09 44:14.49
23:49.05 1:08:03.54
24:21.54 1:32:25.08
24:39.18 1:57:04.26
31:14.96 2:28:19.22
32:51.18 3:01:10.40
1:58:43.03
Cum.
Time Time
20:41.52 20:41.52
22:58.13 43:39.65
24:22.20 1:08:01.85
24:57.59 1:32:59.44
25:43.59 1:58:43.03
26:58.90 2:25:41.93
29:43.00 2:55:24.93
31:37.20 3:27:02.13
18
1:58:50.17
Cum.
Time Time
20:58.81 20:58.81
23:46.49 44:45.30
24:26.20 1:09:11.50
24:43.26 1:33:54.76
24:55.41 1:58:50.17
26:18.89 2:25:09.06
2:01:58.18
Cum.
Time Time
22:11.26 22:11.26
23:19.87 45:31.13
23:45.74 1:09:16.87
25:45.29 1:35:02.16
26:56.02 2:01:58.18
27:36.49 2:29:34.67
20
2:01:28.88

14:06.73
14:58.48

Average Time:

Time

Back
10:50.29
11:11.38
11:38.57
12:10.77
12:13.11
12:13.23
12:42.78

14:51.04

Average Time:

Time

Back
9:51.90
11:43.59
12:29.55
13:02.04
13:19.68
19:55.46
21:31.68

Average Time:

Time

Back
9:22.02
11:38.63
13:02.70
13:38.09
14:24.09
15:39.40
18:23.50

20:17.70

Average Time:

Time

Back
9:39.31
12:26.99
13:06.70
13:23.76
13:35.91
14:59.39

Average Time:

Time

Back
10:51.76
12:00.37
12:26.24
14:25.79
15:36.52
16:16.99

Average Time:

22:56.32

23:24.85

23:44.61

23:46.03

24:23.64

24:17.78



Place Bib No

1

AU WN

Niles North HS

Team Score (places): 576 Team Score (times):

Place Bib No Name

1

2
3
4
5

Willowbrook HS

Team Score (places):

Place Bib No Name

1
2

408
395
372
392
379
380

831
836
841
825
828

1359
1354

Name Yr.

Nora Skiest 10
Theresa Lee 12
Nell Badgley 12
Christine Kwon 12
Maddy Gallinson 11
Alex Garibashvily 12

Yr.
Lizbeth Jaimes 11
Xiomara Moreno 11
Gracy Shah 12
Tawana Bolbolan 11
Hannah Corpuz 11

Inc.

Yr.
Lily Weder 12
Alyssa McKenna 11

Overall
Place

94
107
120
121
124
134

Finish Position

Overall
Place
87
117
118
126
128

Finish Position

Cum.

Place
94
201
321
442
566
700

Time

23:15.37
23:53.84
24:40.24
24:42.71
24:56.72
26:29.72

21

Cum.
Place Time
87 22:57.02
204 24:26.54
322 24:35.14
448 25:04.50
576 25:24.35
- Inc.

Team Score (times):

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than

Cum.
Place

Time
20:42.35
26:30.04

Cum.

Time
23:15.
47:09.
1:11:49.
1:36:32.
2:01:28.
2:27:58.

2:02:27.55

Cum.

Time
22:57.
47:23.
1:11:58.
1:37:03.
2:02:27.

Cum.
Time
20:42.35
47:12.39

37
21
45
16
88
60

02
56
70
20
55

Time

Back
11:55.87
12:34.34
13:20.74
13:23.21
13:37.22
15:10.22

Average Time: 24:29.51

Time

Back
11:37.52
13:07.04
13:15.64
13:45.00
14:04.85

Time
Back
9:22.85

15:10.54



